Thank you for purchasing the XEBEC Brush Surface.
Please read this instruction manual before using the product and keep it in a safe place for easy access
whenever needed.
XEBEC Brush Surface
(Regular Type / End Type)
Instruction Manual
Safety Precautions
 -2-

Parameters
Product Specifications and Machining Parameters
 -7-
Product Specifications (Regular Type)
Parts and Tool Included in the Product
The Brush is to be used with the separately available sleeve.
Brush
Brush color Product code Brush diameter (mm) Brush length L (mm)
Matching sleeve
(Product code)
A13 (Pink)
A13-CB06M Φ6 30 S06M
A13-CB15M Φ15 50 S15M-P
A11 (Red)
A11-CB06M Φ6 30 S06M
A11-CB15M Φ15 50 S15M-P
A11-CB25M Φ25 75 S25M
A11-CB40M Φ40 75 S40M-SD10
A11-CB60M Φ60 75 S60M
A11-CB100M Φ100 75 S100M
A21 (White)
A21-CB06M Φ6 30 S06M
A21-CB15M Φ15 50 S15M-P
A21-CB25M Φ25 75 S25M
A21-CB40M Φ40 75 S40M-SD10
A21-CB60M Φ60 75 S60M
A21-CB100M Φ100 75 S100M
A32 (Blue)
A32-CB06M Φ6 30 S06M
A32-CB15M Φ15 50 S15M-P
A32-CB25M Φ25 75 S25M
A32-CB40M Φ40 75 S40M-SD10
A32-CB60M Φ60 75 S60M
A32-CB100M Φ100 75 S100M
*Bristle bundles are embedded in a single line on the periphery (except for Φ6 type).
Product Specifications and Machining Parameters
 -8-
*Brush diameter is approximate. Actual diameter varies as the tip expands with rotation.

Sleeve outer
diameter Dc
(mm)
Shankdia
meter Ds
(mm)
Overall
length L
(mm)
Shank
length
Ls(mm)
Matching Brush (Product code)
S06M Φ6 Φ10 Φ6 70 29 A13/A11/A21/A32-CB06M
S15M-P Φ15 Φ18.5 Φ6 90 29 A13/A11/A21/A32-CB15M
S25M Φ25 Φ30 Φ8 140 30 A11/A21/A32-CB25M
S40M-SD10 Φ40 Φ45 Φ10 140 30 A11/A21/A32-CB40M
S60M Φ60 Φ65 Φ12 150 35 A11/A21/A32-CB60M
S100M Φ100 Φ110 Φ16 162 40 A11/A21/A32-CB100M
*Overall length L is sleeve length not including brush protrusion. Brush protruding length is added to the overall length
when in use.
*S15M-P sleeve is made of fiber-reinforced plastic (FRP).
Product Specifications and Machining Parameters

(min-1)
Maximum
rotational
Speed
(min-1)
A13
(Pink)
A13-EB01S Φ1 Φ3 15 52 7000 - 12000 15000
A13-EB015S Φ1.5 Φ3 15 52 7000 - 12000 15000
A13-EB02S Φ2 Φ3 15 52 7000 - 12000 15000
A13-EB025S Φ2.5 Φ3 15 52 7000 - 12000 15000
A13-EB03M Φ3 Φ3 30 67 4000 6000
A11
(Red)
A11-EB01S Φ1 Φ3 15 52 7000 - 12000 15000
A11-EB015S Φ1.5 Φ3 15 52 7000 - 12000 15000
A11-EB02S Φ2 Φ3 15 52 7000 - 12000 15000
A11-EB025S Φ2.5 Φ3 15 52 7000 - 12000 15000
*Brush diameter is approximate. Actual diameter varies as the tip expands with rotation.
Brush color Product code
Brush
diameter